
福岡県内ランキング表

女子ダブルス 年号

大会名
所属 社会人 大学 高校 一般 高校 社会人 大学 高校 一般 高校

個人得点 得点 得点 得点 得点 得点 得点 得点 得点 得点50% 得点50% 得点50% 得点50% 得点50% 得点50% 得点50% 得点50%

川島　菜々 大 九州国際大学 7040.0 3520.0 1000 0 0 0 680 0 580 160 1000 0 0 0 800 0 720
八色　舞 大 九州国際大学 7040.0 3520.0 1000 0 0 0 680 0 580 160 1000 0 0 0 800 0 720
石崎　明衣 大 九州国際大学 6250.0 3125.0 850 0 400 0 560 0 720 160 850 0 0 0 560 0 580
松本　柚希 大 九州国際大学 6250.0 3125.0 850 0 400 0 560 0 720 160 850 0 0 0 560 0 580
東野　有咲 高 九州国際大学付属高校4640.0 2320.0 0 0 0 400 0 600 540 720 0 0 0 220 0 330 370
本田　希藍 高 九州国際大学付属高校4640.0 2320.0 0 0 0 400 0 600 540 720 0 0 0 220 0 330 370
古賀　咲直 大 福岡大学 4300.0 2210.0 700 0 280 0 0 0 160 430 700 0 340 0 560 0 300
千北　梨花子 大 福岡大学 4300.0 2090.0 700 0 280 0 560 0 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 800
今村　涼 大 青山学院大学 3875.0 2035.0 0 0 0 0 560 0 560 430 0 0 0 600 0 0 370
千北　梨花子 大 福岡大学 3875.0 1840.0 700 0 280 0 560 0 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
中森　晴来 大 福岡大学 3870.0 1930.0 550 0 280 0 0 0 430 0 700 0 340 0 0 0 300
古賀　咲直 大 福岡大学 3870.0 1940.0 700 0 280 0 0 0 160 0 700 0 340 0 560 0 300
中野　愛美 大 運動具屋 3420.0 1690.0 550 0 0 0 0 0 430 160 400 400 0 0 0 0 300
若林　杏佳 一般 運動具屋 3420.0 1730.0 550 400 0 0 0 0 430 160 0 400 0 0 0 0 300
中森　晴来 大 福岡大学 3415.0 1930.0 550 0 280 0 0 0 430 0 700 0 340 0 0 0 300
亀井　菜々 大 福岡大学 3415.0 1485.0 550 0 220 0 0 0 210 0 550 0 160 0 0 0 300
吉村　茉恩 大 立命館大学 3280.0 1640.0 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 510 770
梶原　藍実 大 日本体育大学 3280.0 1640.0 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 510 770
中村　茉里子 一般 福間クラブ 3270.0 1540.0 0 400 0 0 0 0 430 240 700 0 0 0 0 0 240
若林　杏佳 一般 運動具屋 3270.0 1730.0 550 400 0 0 0 0 430 160 0 400 0 0 0 0 300
北里　実咲 大 日本経済大学 3145.0 1965.0 550 0 340 0 440 0 300 0 0 0 400 0 440 0 430
西村　亜莉 大 日本経済大学 3145.0 1180.0 400 0 340 0 440 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
濱原　楓和 大 福岡大学 2915.0 705.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 560 0 300
古賀　咲直 大 福岡大学 2915.0 2210.0 700 0 280 0 0 0 160 430 700 0 340 0 560 0 300
室屋　奏乃 一般 レゾナック 2900.0 865.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 340 0 600 370
今村　涼 大 青山学院大学 2900.0 2035.0 0 0 0 0 560 0 560 430 0 0 0 600 0 0 370
宮城　那菜 大 九州国際大学付属高校2880.0 1400.0 0 0 0 340 0 420 210 120 0 0 0 160 0 330 370
原口　樹璃 高 九州国際大学付属高校2880.0 1480.0 0 0 0 340 0 420 370 210 0 0 0 0 0 330 370
中森　晴来 大 福岡大学 2850.0 1930.0 550 0 280 0 0 0 430 0 700 0 340 0 0 0 300
高本　香風 大 福岡大学 2850.0 920.0 400 0 220 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
吉松　百那 大 九州国際大学 2770.0 1650.0 400 0 280 0 440 0 210 0 400 0 220 0 440 0 210
川口　莉子 大 九州国際大学 2770.0 1120.0 400 0 280 0 440 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
名切　美羽 一般 セピア 2735.0 1195.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 240 550 340 0 0 0 0 160
中村　茉里子 一般 福間クラブ 2735.0 1540.0 0 400 0 0 0 0 430 240 700 0 0 0 0 0 240
亀井　菜々 大 福岡大学 2715.0 1485.0 550 0 220 0 0 0 210 0 550 0 160 0 0 0 300
吉田　瞳子 大 福岡大学 2715.0 1230.0 400 0 220 0 0 0 120 0 400 0 280 0 0 0 300
進藤　優奈 一般 Beat Rally 2710.0 1170.0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 240
中村　茉里子 一般 一般 2710.0 1540.0 0 400 0 0 0 0 430 240 700 0 0 0 0 0 240
今崎　真珠 大 福岡大学 2700.0 1215.0 550 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 160 0 0 0 300
亀井　菜々 大 福岡大学 2700.0 1485.0 550 0 220 0 0 0 210 0 550 0 160 0 0 0 300
八木　美帆 高 福岡常葉高校 2685.0 1455.0 0 0 0 280 0 510 210 0 0 0 0 280 0 420 210
三森　あさひ 高 福岡常葉高校 2685.0 1230.0 0 0 0 280 0 510 210 0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0
永井　綾音 大 九州国際大学 2620.0 970.0 0 0 0 0 440 0 0 0 400 0 220 0 440 0 210
吉松　百那 大 九州国際大学 2620.0 1650.0 400 0 280 0 440 0 210 0 400 0 220 0 440 0 210
合屋　ひなゑ 大 日本経済大学 2600.0 635.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 440 0 430
北里　実咲 大 日本経済大学 2600.0 1965.0 550 0 340 0 440 0 300 0 0 0 400 0 440 0 430
高木　さくら 大 福岡大学 2595.0 1365.0 550 0 160 0 0 0 210 0 400 0 280 0 0 0 210
吉田　瞳子 大 福岡大学 2595.0 1230.0 400 0 220 0 0 0 120 0 400 0 280 0 0 0 300
今崎　真珠 大 福岡大学 2580.0 1215.0 550 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 160 0 0 0 300
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高木　さくら 大 福岡大学 2580.0 1365.0 550 0 160 0 0 0 210 0 400 0 280 0 0 0 210
古賀　咲直 大 福岡大学 2550.0 2210.0 700 0 280 0 0 0 160 430 700 0 340 0 560 0 300
青柳　ゆう 大 北翔大学 2550.0 340.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 680 0 0
津中　裕葵 大 運動具屋 2530.0 840.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 80 160 400 0 0 0 0 0 0
中野　愛美 大 運動具屋 2530.0 1690.0 550 0 0 0 0 0 430 160 400 400 0 0 0 0 300
(勢瀬　裕紀子) 一般 鹿児島県スポーツ協会 2465.0 1200.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
田島　優乃華 一般 九国大付属高校コーチ 2465.0 1265.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130
原口　樹璃 高 九州国際大学付属高校2370.0 1480.0 0 0 0 340 0 420 370 210 0 0 0 0 0 330 370
栗山　陽菜 高 九州国際大学付属高校2370.0 890.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 370 80 0 0 0 0 0 240 160
進藤　優奈 一般 Beat Rally 2280.0 1170.0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 240
百田　真琴 大 Beat Rally 2280.0 1110.0 700 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 160
川野　楓華　 高 折尾高校 2220.0 1230.0 0 0 0 280 0 420 120 80 0 0 0 160 0 330 330
楠森　美羽 高 折尾高校 2220.0 990.0 0 0 0 280 0 420 120 0 0 0 0 100 0 240 0
高口　美沙 一般 TOTOS北九州 2155.0 960.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 430 0 400 220 0 0 0 0 0
名切　美羽 一般 セピア 2155.0 1195.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 240 550 340 0 0 0 0 160
高本　香風 大 福岡大学 2150.0 920.0 400 0 220 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
吉田　瞳子 大 福岡大学 2150.0 1230.0 400 0 220 0 0 0 120 0 400 0 280 0 0 0 300
上村　紗織 一般 TOTOS北九州 2105.0 1135.0 0 220 0 0 440 0 60 0 400 220 0 0 0 0 210
永井　綾音 大 九州国際大学 2105.0 970.0 0 0 0 0 440 0 0 0 400 0 220 0 440 0 210
川野　楓華　 高 折尾高校 2100.0 1230.0 0 0 0 280 0 420 120 80 0 0 0 160 0 330 330
山本　明日香 高 折尾高校 2100.0 870.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 330 330
守田　鈴 高 福岡常葉高校 2080.0 625.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 280 0 420 210
八木　美帆 高 福岡常葉高校 2080.0 1455.0 0 0 0 280 0 510 210 0 0 0 0 280 0 420 210
田端　すずな 高 福岡常葉高校 1950.0 720.0 0 0 0 160 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0
三森　あさひ 高 福岡常葉高校 1950.0 1230.0 0 0 0 280 0 510 210 0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0
高口　美沙 一般 TOTOS九州 1895.0 760.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 430 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0
上村　紗織 一般 TOTOS北九州 1895.0 1135.0 0 220 0 0 440 0 60 0 400 220 0 0 0 0 210
井上　亜沙美 一般 西日本シティ銀行 1815.0 1095.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 430
（増永　優香） 一般 熊本 1815.0 720.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
春木　柚奈 高 九州国際大学付属高校1720.0 940.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 240
上田　優明 高 九州国際大学付属高校1720.0 780.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
栗山　陽菜 高 九州国際大学付属高校1670.0 890.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 370 80 0 0 0 0 0 240 160
上田　優明 高 九州国際大学付属高校1670.0 780.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
伊藤　玲香 高 折尾高校 1620.0 630.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 240 0
楠森　美羽 高 折尾高校 1620.0 990.0 0 0 0 280 0 420 120 0 0 0 0 100 0 240 0
野田　若菜 一般 NOZARU 1580.0 680.0 0 340 0 0 0 0 120 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
芳賀　真美 一般 NOZARU 1580.0 900.0 0 280 0 0 440 0 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
高木　さくら 大 福岡大学 1575.0 1365.0 550 0 160 0 0 0 210 0 400 0 280 0 0 0 210
池田　桃花 大 福岡大学 1575.0 210.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
進藤　優奈 一般 Beat Rally 1565.0 1170.0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 240
奥　瑞稀 大 Beat Rally 1565.0 395.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 240
上村　紗織 一般 TOTOS北九州 1550.0 1135.0 0 220 0 0 440 0 60 0 400 220 0 0 0 0 210
久保　明香里 一般 西部ガス 1550.0 415.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 220 0 0 0 0 210
津中　裕葵 大 運動具屋 1520.0 840.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 80 160 400 0 0 0 0 0 0
木下　結夢 高 敬愛高校 1520.0 680.0 400 0 0 0 0 120 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
百田　真琴 大 Beat Rally 1505.0 1110.0 700 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 160
奥　瑞稀 大 Beat Rally 1505.0 395.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 240
山本　明日香 高 折尾高校 1500.0 870.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 330 330
伊藤　玲香 高 折尾高校 1500.0 630.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 240 0
野田　若菜 一般 NOZARU 1475.0 680.0 0 340 0 0 0 0 120 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
吉永　萌夏 大 金丸クラブ 1475.0 795.0 0 340 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 280 0 0 0 0 210
中野　結香 一般 北九州市役所 1470.0 275.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 0
名切　美羽 一般 セピア 1470.0 1195.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 240 550 340 0 0 0 0 160
芳賀　真美 大 NOZARU 1470.0 900.0 0 280 0 0 440 0 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
野田　帆奈美 一般 NOZARU 1470.0 570.0 0 280 0 0 0 0 210 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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井上亜沙美 大 西日本シティ銀行 1470.0 1095.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 430
工藤ひなこ 大 西日本シティ銀行 1470.0 375.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430
濱原　楓和 大 福岡大学 1410.0 705.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 560 0 300
池元　百鐘 大 福岡大学 1410.0 705.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 560 0 300
田端　すずな 高 福岡常葉高校 1390.0 720.0 0 0 0 160 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0
野間　琴希葉 高 福岡常葉高校 1390.0 670.0 0 0 0 220 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
本部　美優　 大 福岡大学 1375.0 160.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
今崎　真珠 大 福岡大学 1375.0 1215.0 550 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 160 0 0 0 300
春木　柚奈 高 九州国際大学付属高校1375.0 940.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 240
桑野　愛莉 高 九州国際大学付属高校1375.0 435.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
名切　美羽 一般 セピア 1365.0 1195.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 240 550 340 0 0 0 0 160
近本　友美 大 運動具屋 1365.0 170.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 0 0 0 0 0
久冨　美憂 大 福岡常葉高校 1340.0 670.0 0 0 0 220 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
野間　琴希葉 大 福岡常葉高校 1340.0 670.0 0 0 0 220 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
芳賀　愛美 大 NOZARU 1340.0 440.0 0 0 0 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
芳賀　真美 大 NOZARU 1340.0 900.0 0 280 0 0 440 0 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
山内　美悠 大 九州女子大学 1320.0 660.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
中村　妃希 高 自由ヶ丘高校 1320.0 660.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
栗山　陽菜 高 九州国際大学付属高校1290.0 890.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 370 80 0 0 0 0 0 240 160
津山　心 高 九州国際大学付属高校1290.0 400.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
中村　妃希 高 自由ヶ丘高校 1290.0 660.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
青柳　　海颯 高 自由ヶ丘高校 1290.0 630.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 60 0
吉永　萌夏 大 金丸クラブ 1250.0 795.0 0 340 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 280 0 0 0 0 210
納富　由愛 大 金丸クラブ 1250.0 455.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 280 0 0 0 0 210
百田　真琴 大 Beat Rally 1220.0 1110.0 700 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 160
藤重　佑梨 大 一般 1220.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0
上田　優明 高 九州国際大学付属高校1215.0 780.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
藤井　海沙 高 九州国際大学付属高校1215.0 435.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
田端　すずな 高 福岡常葉高校 1210.0 720.0 0 0 0 160 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0
斉藤　凪沙 高 福岡常葉高校 1210.0 490.0 0 0 0 160 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
春木　柚奈 高 九州国際大学付属高校1180.0 940.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 240
住田　菜々子 高 九州国際大学付属高校1180.0 240.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 240
佐藤　祐里佳 高 福岡常葉高校 1180.0 555.0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 240
守田　鈴 高 福岡常葉高校 1180.0 625.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 280 0 420 210
栗山　陽菜 高 九州国際大学付属高校1175.0 890.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 370 80 0 0 0 0 0 240 160
佐藤　ゆめ 高 九州国際大学付属高校1175.0 285.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 330
渡邊　亜有未 高 九州国際大学付属高校1160.0 630.0 0 0 0 0 0 330 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 160
森吉　美月 高 九州国際大学付属高校1160.0 530.0 0 0 0 0 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 160
城戸　美潤 高 福岡常葉高校 1150.0 695.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 420 210
濱地　凛 高 福岡常葉高校 1150.0 455.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 420 210
野田　帆奈美 一般 NOZARU 1140.0 570.0 0 280 0 0 0 0 210 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
目野　穂乃華 一般 NOZARU 1140.0 570.0 0 280 0 0 0 0 210 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
桑名　虹々萌 高 福岡常葉高校 1100.0 550.0 0 0 0 220 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
沖山　あかり 高 福岡常葉高校 1100.0 550.0 0 0 0 220 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
山本　明日香 高 折尾高校 1087.5 870.0 0 0 0 220 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 330 330
小野　真佳 高 折尾高校 1087.5 217.5 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
倉成　祐生 一般 Beat Rally 1085.0 380.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
池本　百鐘 大 福岡大学 1085.0 705.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 560 300
高口　美沙 大 TOTOS北九州 1070.0 960.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 430 0 400 220 0 0 0 0 0
与那嶺　陽子 大 TOTOS北九州 1070.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0
山内　美悠 大 九州女子大学 1060.0 660.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
土山　純可 大 九州女子大学 1060.0 400.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
津山　心 高 九州国際大学付属高校1030.0 400.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
渡邊　亜有未 高 九州国際大学付属高校1030.0 630.0 0 0 0 0 0 330 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 160
石田　想乃 高 自由ヶ丘高校 1010.0 520.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 400 0 0 160 0 240 240
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荒嶽　佳乃 高 自由ヶ丘高校 1010.0 490.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 160 0 240 340
津中　裕葵 大 運動具屋 1010.0 840.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 80 160 400 0 0 0 0 0 0
近本　友美 一般 運動具屋 1010.0 170.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 0 0 0 0 0
佐藤　祐里佳 高 福岡常葉高校 1010.0 555.0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 240
濱地　凛 高 福岡常葉高校 1010.0 455.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 420 210
小林　若葉 高 九州国際大学付属高校 960.0 480.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
小林　色葉 高 九州国際大学付属高校 960.0 480.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
倉成　裕生 一般 BeatReally 950.0 380.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
目野　穂乃華 一般 NOZARU 950.0 570.0 0 280 0 0 0 0 210 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
城戸　美潤 高 福岡常葉高校 935.0 695.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 420 210
高崎　未渚 高 福岡常葉高校 935.0 240.0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
渡邊　恋珀 高 東海大付属福岡高校 920.0 460.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
石橋　彩花 高 東海大付属福岡高校 920.0 460.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
益満　華凜 高 自由ヶ丘高校 920.0 260.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
山内　美悠 大 九州女子大学 920.0 660.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
益満　華凜 高 自由ヶ丘高校 890.0 260.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
青柳　　海颯 高 自由ヶ丘高校 890.0 630.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 60 0
中村　有伽 高 自由ヶ丘高校 880.0 220.0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
中村　妃希 高 自由ヶ丘高校 880.0 660.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
藤井　海沙 高 九州国際大学付属高校 870.0 435.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
桑野　愛莉 高 九州国際大学付属高校 870.0 435.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
目野　美鈴 一般 NOZARU 850.0 280.0 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
目野　穂乃華 一般 NOZARU 850.0 570.0 0 280 0 0 0 0 210 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
梶原　梨央 高 筑紫台高校 815.0 377.5 0 0 0 160 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195
児玉　璃亜 高 筑紫台高校 815.0 437.5 0 0 0 160 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 195
木下　章子 一般 シャトルハウス 800.0 400.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
佐和　紗月 一般 一般 800.0 400.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
梶原　花南 中 COLORS 800.0 400.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
水田　杏那 中 COLORS 800.0 400.0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
木下　結夢 高 敬愛高校 800.0 680.0 400 0 0 0 0 120 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
浦江　つぐみ 高 敬愛高校 800.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
石田　想乃 高 自由ヶ丘高校 780.0 520.0 0 0 0 0 ｓ 0 80 0 400 0 0 160 0 240 240
益満　華凜 高 自由ヶ丘高校 780.0 260.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 120 0
奥　瑞稀 大 Beat Rally 775.0 395.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 240
有馬　弥優 大 西紫原クラブ 775.0 380.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 210
善　菜摘 高 筑紫中央高校 770.0 385.0 0 0 0 160 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
廣中　真美亜 高 筑紫中央高校 770.0 385.0 0 0 0 160 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
永水　佳那 一般 ホワイトトップ 770.0 340.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
松永　亜実 一般 ホワイトトップ 770.0 430.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
渡邊　恋珀 高 東海大付属福岡高校 740.0 460.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
宮崎　紗帆 高 東海大付属福岡高校 740.0 280.0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
篠原　有里奈 高 久留米学園高校 690.0 390.0 0 0 0 160 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 60 0
原野　陽菜 高 久留米学園高校 690.0 300.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 100 0 60 0
片淵　満喜 大 北九州市立大学 655.0 435.0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 210
山田　彩夏 大 北九州市立大学 655.0 220.0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
吉村　真琴 大 北九州市立大学 650.0 215.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 210
片淵　満喜 大 北九州市立大学 650.0 435.0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 210
大森　彩未 高 九州国際大学付属高校 650.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
森吉　美月 高 九州国際大学付属高校 650.0 530.0 0 0 0 0 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 160
溝川　菜穂 一般 一般 640.0 210.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
松永　亜実 一般 ホワイトトップ 640.0 430.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
山口　ひかり 高 九州国際大学付属高校 610.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
森吉　美月 高 九州国際大学付属高校 610.0 490.0 0 0 0 0 0 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 80
高増　虹凛 大 福岡女子大学 580.0 420.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 300
渡邊　麻衣 大 福岡女子大学 580.0 160.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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篠原　有里奈 高 久留米学園高校 580.0 390.0 0 0 0 160 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 60 0
大熊　弓翔 高 久留米学園高校 580.0 190.0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
藤本　夏綺 高 小倉西高校 570.0 315.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
鈴木　彩花 高 小倉西高校 570.0 255.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
高崎　愛央 高 筑紫中央高校 532.5 337.5 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 195 0
四元　梨賀 高 筑紫中央高校 532.5 195.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 195
高増　虹凛 大 福岡女子大学 530.0 420.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 300
野中　沙夕紀 大 福岡女子大学 530.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0
鵜根　萌乃佳 高 東海大付属福岡高校 520.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
石橋　彩花 高 東海大付属福岡高校 520.0 460.0 0 0 0 160 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
渡邊　環奈 高 誠修高校 520.0 300.0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0
瀬戸島　凛 高 誠修高校 520.0 220.0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
高崎　愛央 高 筑紫中央高校 515.0 337.5 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 195 0
田代　みず希 高 筑紫中央高校 515.0 177.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 195
有馬　美月 大 九州大学 510.0 240.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
谷口　舞 大 九州大学 510.0 270.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0
宮崎　紗帆 高 東海大付属福岡高校 500.0 280.0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
安永　杏佳 高 東海大付属福岡高校 500.0 220.0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
篠原　有里奈 高 久留米学園高校 500.0 390.0 0 0 0 160 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 60 0
椎葉　真理亜 高 久留米学園高校 500.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 60 0
児玉　璃亜 高 筑紫台高校 497.5 437.5 0 0 0 160 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 195
水田　珠菜 高 筑紫台高校 497.5 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
貞木　玲音 高 東海大付属福岡高校 490.0 245.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 195 195
小田　桃花 高 東海大付属福岡高校 490.0 245.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 195 195
小椋　茉央 高 福岡常葉高校 480.0 240.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
福原　安祐美 高 福岡常葉高校 480.0 240.0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
渡邊　環奈 高 誠修高校 480.0 300.0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0
嘉賀　麻尋 高 誠修高校 480.0 180.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0
林　真央 高 久留米学園高校 480.0 180.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 60 0
原野　陽菜 高 久留米学園高校 480.0 300.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 100 0 60 0
梶原　梨央 高 筑紫台高校 475.0 377.5 0 0 0 160 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195
吉山　蒼 高 筑紫台高校 475.0 97.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
百田　真琴 一般 Beat Rally 460.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
倉成　裕生 一般 Beat Rally 460.0 380.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
永水　佳那 一般 ホワイトトップ 460.0 340.0 0 220 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
若崎　舞奈 一般 ホワイトトップ 460.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
内田　遥華 高 自由ヶ丘高校 450.0 255.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
井手上　穂香 高 自由ヶ丘高校 450.0 195.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
前田　萌伽 大 久留米大学 440.0 220.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 0 0
村中　美月 大 久留米大学 440.0 220.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 0 0
今泉　杏果 大 九州大学 440.0 220.0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
斎藤　夢子 大 九州大学 440.0 220.0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
渡邉　香乃 高 小倉西高校 435.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
藤本　夏綺 高 小倉西高校 435.0 315.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
小野　真佳 高 折尾高校 435.0 217.5 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
平塚　響希 高 折尾高校 435.0 217.5 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
今井　愛梨 高 誠修高校 415.0 207.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 195 0
小柳　茜寧 高 誠修高校 415.0 207.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 195 0
河村　ひな 高 春日高校 390.0 195.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
西前　陽成 高 春日高校 390.0 195.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
蓑部　楓 高 自由ヶ丘高校 390.0 195.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
小松　莉央 高 自由ヶ丘高校 390.0 195.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
久永　玲華 高 福大若葉 390.0 195.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
崎田　鈴佳 高 福大若葉 390.0 195.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
森　菜月 大 西南学院大学 385.0 245.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 0 0 210
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牟田　夏樹 大 西南学院大学 385.0 140.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 0 0 0
田口　果林 大 九州大学 380.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0
谷口　舞 大 九州大学 380.0 270.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0
田上　梨菜 高 誠修高校 380.0 220.0 0 0 0 100 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
田中　結子 高 誠修高校 380.0 160.0 0 0 0 100 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
吉良　希実 大 福岡女学院大学 370.0 105.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
高増　虹凛 大 福岡女学院大学 370.0 265.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
半田　紗季 高 誠修高校 367.5 147.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 195 0
田上　梨菜 高 誠修高校 367.5 220.0 0 0 0 100 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
荒嶽　里歩 高 自由ヶ丘高校 360.0 180.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
尾園　優葵乃 高 自由ヶ丘高校 360.0 180.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
荒嶽　里歩 高 自由ヶ丘高校 360.0 180.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
藤﨑　愛央 高 自由ヶ丘高校 360.0 180.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
小柳　茜寧 高 誠修高校 355.0 207.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 195 0
半田　紗季 高 誠修高校 355.0 147.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 195 0
中原　香織 一般 一般 345.0 225.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
（小川　優香） 一般 鹿児島県 345.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
小野　真佳 高 折尾高校 337.5 217.5 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
村田　琴乃 337.5 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
中地　まどか 高 折尾高校 337.5 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
平塚　響希 高 折尾高校 337.5 217.5 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
中原　香織 一般 一般 330.0 225.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
（中原　優香） 一般 一般 330.0 105.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
黒川　宝那 高 糸島高校 330.0 180.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
堤　美穂 高 糸島高校 330.0 150.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
吉田　鈴奈 高 誠修高校 325.0 147.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 195
徳永　春花 高 誠修高校 325.0 177.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 195
濱田　想夏 大 福岡教育大学 320.0 160.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
山田　真優 大 福岡教育大学 320.0 160.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
田村　天空 高 八幡高校 320.0 160.0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
濱田　莉想 高 八幡高校 320.0 160.0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
清永　楓子 大 福岡教育大学 320.0 160.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
住本　柊花 大 福岡教育大学 320.0 160.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
當山　青空 大 北九州市立大学 320.0 160.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
和田　楓花 大 北九州市立大学 320.0 160.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
田上　梨菜 高 誠修高校 320.0 220.0 0 0 0 100 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
山野　優里奈 高 誠修高校 320.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
田島　穂乃里 大 九州大学 320.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
有馬　美月 大 九州大学 320.0 240.0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
立石　咲 高 自由ヶ丘高校 315.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
内田　遥華 高 自由ヶ丘高校 315.0 255.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
平野　瑛美 高 小倉西高校 315.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
鈴木　彩花 高 小倉西高校 315.0 255.0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
森　菜月 大 西南学院大学 305.0 245.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 0 0 210
田崎　仁望 大 西南学院大学 305.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
今井　愛梨 高 誠修高校 305.0 97.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
小柳　茜寧 高 誠修高校 305.0 207.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 195 0
小松　聖愛 高 田川 300.0 150.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
三宅　栞央 高 田川 300.0 150.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
藤﨑　愛央 高 自由ヶ丘高校 300.0 180.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
石田　陽南 高 自由ヶ丘高校 300.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
赤塚　遥玲 高 折尾高校 290.0 170.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 240
岡村　姫奈 高 折尾高校 290.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240
横光　百花 高 福大若葉 280.0 140.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 60 0
村井　めい 高 福大若葉 280.0 140.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 60 0
村上　鈴音 高 鞍手 280.0 180.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0
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宮原　千尋 高 鞍手 280.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
横光　百花 高 福大若葉 280.0 140.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 60 0
村井　めい 高 福大若葉 280.0 140.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 60 0
田代　みず希 高 筑紫中央高校 275.0 177.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 195
今村　琉七 高 筑紫中央高校 275.0 97.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
朝倉　和奏 高 東海大福岡 270.0 150.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
久保　雪菜 高 東海大福岡 270.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
清水　琉翔 高 東海大福岡 270.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
栗川　萌花 高 東海大福岡 270.0 150.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
村津　結乃 高 鞍手 260.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0
村上　鈴音 高 鞍手 260.0 180.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0
石川　歩乃歌 高 山門高校 257.5 147.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 195 0
石崎　しいな 高 山門高校 257.5 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0
河本　ひな 高 筑紫中央高校 255.0 97.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
竹内　琳音 高 筑紫中央高校 255.0 157.5 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
金縄　日向子 高 伝習館 250.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
本田　瑚子 高 伝習館 250.0 150.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
野口　侑莉 高 田川 250.0 150.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
林　千紘 高 田川 250.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
川崎　亜弥 高 山門高校 245.0 97.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
石川　歩乃歌 高 山門高校 245.0 147.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 195 0
山本　紅葉 高 自由ヶ丘高校 240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
久原　愛菜 高 自由ヶ丘高校 240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
住田　葵 中 九州国際大学付属中学校240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
前田　美桜 中 九州国際大学付属中学校240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
境　恋佳 高 筑紫中央高校 240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
市丸　裕梨 高 筑紫中央高校 240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
尾園　優葵乃 高 自由ヶ丘高校 240.0 180.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
山本　紅葉 高 自由ヶ丘高校 240.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
中地　まどか 高 折尾高校 240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
山根　有乃 高 折尾高校 240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0
永木　佳那 一般 240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
若崎　舞奈 一般 240.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
黒川　宝那 高 糸島高校 240.0 180.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
石井　奈穂 高 糸島高校 240.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
高尾　彩乃 高 久留米学園高校 220.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
大熊　弓翔 高 久留米学園高校 220.0 190.0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
三浦　真歩 高 東海大付属福岡高校 220.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0
隠塚　結奈 高 東海大付属福岡高校 220.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0
濱口　桃子 高 北九州高校 220.0 140.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 120 0
秋吉　美早紀 高 北九州高校 220.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0
三浦　真歩 高 東海大付属福岡高校 220.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0
隠塚　結奈 高 東海大付属福岡高校 220.0 110.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 120 0
竹内　琳音 高 筑紫中央高校 217.5 157.5 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
横山　実侑 高 筑紫中央高校 217.5 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
嘉賀　麻尋 高 誠修高校 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
田中　結子 高 誠修高校 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
横大路　芽未 大 北九州市立大学 200.0 100.0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
米丸　早良彩 大 北九州市立大学 200.0 100.0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
梅崎　日和 大 九州大学 200.0 100.0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
橋田　陽希 大 九州大学 200.0 100.0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
篠原　咲弥 大 九州大学 200.0 100.0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
村田　玲美 大 九州大学 200.0 100.0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
前田　萌伽 高 伝習館 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
安西　澄夏 高 伝習館 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
古井　花歩 高 鞍手 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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川上　紗弥 高 鞍手 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
早川　怜那 高 鞍手 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
西田　咲笑 高 鞍手 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
野口　侑莉 高 田川 200.0 150.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
市川　恵美 高 田川 200.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
川口　人未 高 田川 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
吉川　穂乃香 高 田川 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
野北　灯 高 田川 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
古野　美桜 高 田川 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
立石　南 高 福智 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
渡辺　里菜 高 福智 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
江口　礼 高 有明高専 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
江口　詩織 高 有明高専 200.0 100.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
川合　里奈 高 北九州高校 200.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
濱口　桃子 高 北九州高校 200.0 140.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 120 0
本田　瑚子 高 伝習館 200.0 150.0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
古賀　朝陽 高 伝習館 200.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
猿渡　由菜　 高 誠修高校 197.5 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
半田　紗季 高 誠修高校 197.5 147.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 195 0
手塚　天弥 高 筑紫中央高校 195.0 97.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
蔀　朋乃佳 高 筑紫中央高校 195.0 97.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0
児玉　朱璃 高 筑紫台高校 180.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
堀　彩乃 高 筑紫台高校 180.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
朝永　紗菜 高 糸島高校 180.0 90.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
脇山　香花 高 糸島高校 180.0 90.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
堀田　唯衣菜 高 糸島高校 180.0 90.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
仁科　杏 高 糸島高校 180.0 90.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
河原　日向子 高 糸島高校 180.0 90.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
藤田　結衣 高 糸島高校 180.0 90.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
児玉　朱璃 高 筑紫台高校 180.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
石丸　京依 高 筑紫台高校 180.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
堤　美穂 高 糸島高校 180.0 150.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
廣田　華音 高 糸島高校 180.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
清水　琉翔 高 東海大付属福岡高校 180.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
栗川　萌花 高 東海大付属福岡高校 180.0 150.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
小野　彩奈 大 九州大学 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
松本　葵 大 九州大学 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
岡田　奈千 大 北九州市立大学 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
塩見　歩己 大 北九州市立大学 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
斎藤　好伽 大 九州大学 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
高倉　紀乃 大 九州大学 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
小城　愛未 大 福岡教育大学 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
安富　真希歩 大 福岡教育大学 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
坂本　優衣 中 JBCプラム 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
田中　のあん 中 JBC久留米 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
中田　涼香 高 有明高専 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0
冨田　一夏 高 有明高専 160.0 80.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0
朝倉　和奏 高 東海大福岡 150.0 120.0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
松永　遥 高 東海大福岡 150.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
鳥越　莉未 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
大川内　歩夢 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
本多　心佳 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
赤羽　なのみ 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
原口　真実 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
中山　愛美 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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西胤　凛 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
古賀　愛梨 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
横道　彩美 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
小川　みなみ 高 筑紫中央高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
前崎　葉月 高 春日高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
井上　和音 高 春日高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0
関　愛生 高 筑紫台高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
吉村　遥琉 高 筑紫台高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
今泉　志優 高 福大若葉 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
北野　瑠奈 高 福大若葉 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
丸山　茉桜 高 福大若葉 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
山上　知夏 高 福大若葉 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
中竹　陽愛 高 小倉西高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
田邊　遥音 高 小倉西高校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
百田　理乃 高 戸畑工業 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
川野　仁美 高 戸畑工業 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
安西　璃々花 中 松原中学校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
立石　光優 中 学業院中学校 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
金澤　南楽似 大 福岡女学院大学 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
宇都宮　琴葉 大 福岡女学院大学 120.0 60.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
石田　小雪 高 鞍手 100.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
田中　晴菜 高 鞍手 100.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
坂井　悠月 高 田川 100.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
岩崎　菜々子 高 田川 100.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
伊東　楓 高 東鷹 100.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
仲野　恋樺 高 東鷹 100.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
白金　桃 高 志耕館 100.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
長谷　菜々美 高 志耕館 100.0 50.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
有永　萌美 高 京都高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
安永　百々香 高 京都高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
綾部　奈々乃 高 京都高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
寺﨑　花菜 高 京都高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
牛島　菜々美 高 糸島高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
藤田　愛唯 高 糸島高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
川畑　真紘 高 糸島高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
林　優花 高 糸島高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
辰巳　愛結 高 糸島高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
佐藤　いおり 高 糸島高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
下部　穂乃香 高 糸島高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
江川　千尋 高 糸島高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
酒井　萌絵 高 久留米高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
北村　仁胡 高 久留米高校 60.0 30.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0
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